Because you careEmergency Care · Perioperative Care · Critical Care · Perinatal Care · Home Care
Infinity® Kappa XLT
Patient Monitor
Infinity® Kappa XLT is a split-screen patient monitor that provides Clinical
Vision – a comprehensive view of your patient’s condition – on a single,
17” high-resolution touchscreen display. View the patient’s vital signs on one
part of the screen and Web-based IT applications or clinical reference data
on the other part. Because of this configuration, there are no compromising

Storage 375 to 795 mmHg
(50 to 106 kPa)
Ordering Information
Infinity Kappa XLT Patient Monitor
Critical Care 8419250
Perioperative Care 8606250
Perinatal Care MU20525
Basic arrhythmia monitoring is standard with each monitor and includes asystole,
ventricular fibrillation, ventricular tachycardia and artifact.
The Infinity Kappa XLT also includes 3-lead ST and the physiological calculator.
The calculator offers automatic computation of hemodynamic, oxygenation,
and ventilation parameters right on your Infinity modular monitor. Users can
choose to enter additional data or change existing data manually.
MultiMed, and all patient connection and intermediate cables must be
ordered separately.
Kappa XLT is available in German, English, Italian, French, Spanish, Danish,
Norwegian, Swedish, Portuguese, Hungarian, Polish, Chinese, Japanese,
Greek, Finnish, Dutch and Russian.
Kappa XLT Software Options
Kappa XLT ARIES12-Lead ST Option MS15191
Infinity ARIES (Advanced Review of Ischemia Event System)
for the Infinity Kappa XLT provides 12-lead ST analysis with the
MultiMed 12 pod or 8-lead ST analysis with the MultiMed 6 pod.
Kappa XLT ACE® Arrhythmia II Option MS15192
Arrhythmia II option augments basic arrhythmia monitoring to include:
ventricular run, bradycardia (adult mode), bigeminy, couplet, PVC,
supra-ventricular tachycardia, and accelerated idioventricular rhythm
For neonates, the only available arrhythmia alarm is bradycardia.
Layout Configuration Option MS15193
Allows user to modify and store custom layouts.
Web Based Access Option MS15194
Provides users access to Web browser applications, second network
connection required at the bedside – PS2 style keyboard and mouse
may be necessary for navigation and must be ordered separately.
OR Mode Option MS17031
Allows the monitor to be set in OR Mode which delivers perioperative
specific settings, layouts, and alarm behavior.
Device Connection Options
Device connectivity is available on the Kappa XLT patient monitor.
There are currently two lengths of cables available, 2 and 4 meter,
and a maximum of two devices can be connected at any time.
2-Meter Cable Options
Device connectivity 2 m cable A option MS15582
Device connectivity 2 m cable B option MS15495
Device connectivity 2 m cable E option MS17494
Device connectivity 2 m cable F option MS17669
4-Meter Cable Options
Device connectivity 4 m cable A option MS15498
Device connectivity 4 m cable B option MS15499
Device connectivity 4 m cable E option MS17493
Device connectivity 4 m cable F option MS17000
*Note: All devices supported in VF4 are also supported in VF6.
This chart shows which version initially supported the device.